Produktspezifikation

Produktc
Modellna

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

10.157.10

: TERESA SOFT

TERESA SOFT, Kugelschreiber aus
Kunststoff, Schwarz

3.5x0.7cm
1.1x1.1x14.1cm

0.0096 kg

0.01038 kg

146

1000/50

0.33 mx0.16 mx0.68 m
10.38 kg
8605040006290
960810920000

171



